
371-1017-1-PB
by - -

Submission date: 04-May-2024 10:54AM (UTC+0100)
Submission ID: 232178747
File name: DONE_371-1017-1-PB.docx (174.85K)
Word count: 4722
Character count: 34153



1

18



5

6



6

17



1

3

8



1







1

1

2

10

15



1

7

7

14



1

1





1

1

1

1

1

11



1

1

12



1

1

1

1

3

16

19

20



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

4

13



1

1

1

1

1



1

1



1

1

5

5

9 9



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

371-1017-1-PB
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.umla.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to ppmsom
Student Paper

Submitted to stipram
Student Paper

123dok.com
Internet Source

journal.iainlangsa.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Bengkulu
Student Paper

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Tadulako
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17

Angrum Pratiwi. "Pengaruh Tingkat
Pemahaman Mahasiswa Terhadap Keputusan
Memilih Jurusan Ekonomi dan Perbankan
Syariah (Studi Perguruan Tinggi di Wilayah
Kalimantan Timur)", Al Qalam: Jurnal Ilmiah
Keagamaan dan Kemasyarakatan, 2019
Publication

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

repository.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.tips
Internet Source

Trisna Dianti, Bayu Eko Broto, Nurintan
Asyiah Siregar. "Analysis of Taste Image,
Lifestyle, Word of Mouth, and Price on
Interest to Buy the Electric Cigarette (VAPE) in
the Millenial Generation in Panggkatan
Village", Daengku: Journal of Humanities and
Social Sciences Innovation, 2023
Publication

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

repository.stiedewantara.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id



<1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

maker.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upiyptk.ac.id
Internet Source


